Classements Nationaux: 2020

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Epee Men's Senior Individual 16.12.2020. 10:26

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

1924 - 2006 Rolling (1:1) License nation only Best result

T1 14.09.2019 Neufchateau International Tournament Senior

T2 19.10.2019 Livry-Gargan Circuit national Senior

T3 02.11.2019 Colmar Tournoi International de Colmar Senior

T4 09.11.2019 Gent Challenge Marcel van Laecke Senior

T5 22.02.2020 Berlin Weisser Baer Senior

T6 12.09.2020 Libramont  National Circuit Senior

T7 26.09.2020 Perwez Belgian Championships Senior

Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1L T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7

1 547.6990 LOYOLA Neisser CB:ILEJLB FF CE Gaumais 1998 85.27 (83.59) 85.4 12453 101 151.5

2 417.9270 ;ESST Francols ey Fr CE Gaumais 1991 60.34 90.82 (42.91) 76.27 (31.11) 62.72 127.77

325.9790 BERNARD Florian BEL  FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1991 76.07 (21.98) 42.49 64.77 (28.66) 46.24 96.41

4 322.366 0 EIE\r/i\;AnNDELEER BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1996 56.84 58.76 51.58 (37.23) 74.87 80.32
HUSSON . , .

5 305.969 0 Geoffroy BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1993 36.71 76.53 79.25 (27.66) (25.44) 28.59 84.89

6 288.0420 CLERCX Rohin BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1998 53.81 (10.88) (23.53) 47.03 29.34 43.97 113.89

7 269.1490 sgsiﬁE'ANDT BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1994 64.48 (15.73) 80.63 49.17 (26.37) 74.87

8  250.28 0 ggt'\j"tg:-'NE BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 1995 35.41 (11.69) 66.19 (30.42) 36.24 48.74 63.7

9 22409 0 PONCIN Nicolas BEL (F:Ianglse r'\]’éousq“eta"es 1998 4324 3823 50.48 30.97 61.16

10 200.8770 FENOUL Frederic FRA FF CE Braine I'Alleud 1979 48.75 38.24 113.89

11 1952 0 PONNET Robin BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1994 20.98 10.88 35.94 (9.36) 54.7272.68

12 177.6990 VERWAAL Criin BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1999 17.86 11.28 58.3990.17

13 175.28 0 IVES Noe FRA FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1996 41.11 23.32 22.3 29.7558.8

14 164.5230 HOUSIEAUX BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 1988 46.59 37.52 34.72 45.69
Marc FRA

15 150.4310 BE;;'QMPS BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 1989 24.59 15.85 (13.26) 33.57 (5.66) 32.26 44.17

16 13047 0 ROD Max POR EE kf‘ Maison de I'Escrime, 1993 101 29.47

17 1253580 2:2?:@?? BEL FF Brussels Fencing Club 1991 39.55 6.98 23.08 15.77 39.97

18 122.236 0 BRETON Thibault FRA FF CE Gaumais 1996 34.18 65.02 |9.17 13.87

19 118.1810 HABRAN Maxime BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2000 21.66 17.79 7.11 20.9250.71

20 103.3090 APERS Matthew BEL FF CE Gaumais 2002 18.45 30.33 5.43 36.59 12.51

21 98.903 0 BUREZ Olivier BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1991 22.6276.29

22 94.055 0 POCKELE Joris BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2002 38.08 12.94 7.96 35.07

23 9286 0 L -oMTEUX BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2003 51.54 41.32

24 92435 0 SANZ Leandro SUl  FF CE Charlemagne 1993 26 66.44

25 91.035 0 ‘]WAEII::;ENS BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2001 14.62 8.14 9.74 4.02 54.52

26 90304 0 COURCUIGNON gl e 14 Maison de tEscrime 1998 10.48 17.97 5.7 56.59

27 87.282 0 Eiﬁil;r’\]lAERS BEL VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 2003 40 47.28

28 80.927 0 OROZCO David VEN FF CE Braine I'Alleud 1983 25.2 |55.73

29 80583 0 QODDUAR BEL FF CE Bessemans 1998 41.9 3868

30 75.965 0 DEHEZ Jeremy BEL FF CRE Bruxelles 1995 22.35(8.96) 11.22 2299 9.17 10.23

31 72299 0 EES:QNGE BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1984 33.62 38.68

32 71425 0 GOORIS Andreo BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1999 44.61 26.81

33 70.742 0 DE MEYERE BEL VS KSSMA Ronse 2001 23.07 41.6 6.07
Maarten

34 69.429 0 ggi’:DE REIS BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 1994 16.87 52.56

35 69418 0 LECOCQHANS g\ br pesc CEE Charleroi 1991 69.42
Joachim
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51.211

46.701
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44.2
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41.131
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40.044

39.093

38.268

37.996

37.839

36.843

34.353
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25.227
24.657
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VANDENHAUTE
Lars

FREMALLE
Thierry

REGER Akos

COLOT Martin
FELTZ Maxim
BILANI Nady
DALLA
GIOVANNA
Gianni
ROCKMANS
Baptiste
BLOMMAERT
Felix
GHYSELS Leo
SOLAROLI DU
BRIONA Carlo
WILS Joppe
LAMPERTZ
Guillaume
LABORIE
Pierre-Jean
REYNAERT
Joppe
LOUCHET
Philippe
STOCK Jean

CALIXTE Aurelien

DUPAS
Jean-Gauthier
DEHEZ Tristan
KEMP Nicolas
TCHALTSEV
Dmitri
PIINENBORG
Tom
SPADARO
Vladimiro
OZSVART
Barnabas

DE BOCK Cyrille

VAN QUATHEM
Mathias

VAN COSTER
Rudy
WAFFELAERT
Antonio

TOCH Lars
LAMBERT
Jérome
JACOBS Aikin
RENIER Kevin

VAN STRIJTHEM

Laurent

GALLE Frederik
VANWINKEL
Mathias

LOEMAN Leandro

VAN DER
VAEREN Andy
VAN NECK
Jonathan
DESCHAMPS
Michel
COUNSON
Francois

COLMANT Cesar

BOITTE Loik
CARTON DE
GRAMMONT

BEL

BEL

BEL
HUN
BEL
BEL
BEL

ITA

BEL

BEL
BEL
ITA

BEL
BEL

FRA

BEL

FRA

BEL
FRA

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

ITA

HUN

BEL
FRA

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

VS Confrerie Gent

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

FF CRE Arlon
FF CE Gaumais
FF La Maison de I'Escrime

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

FF CE Braine I'Alleud

VS Confrerie Gent

FF La Maison de I'Escrime
FF La Maison de I'Escrime
VS SA Jerzy Wezowski
FF CE Charlemagne

FF Brussels Fencing Club, 04

BERGERAC CAD
VS Confrerie Gent

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

FF La Maison de I'Escrime
FF Brussels Fencing Club

FF CE Gaumais

FF CRE Bruxelles
FF CRE Arlon

FF La Maison de I'Escrime
VS SC Parcival Leuven
FF La Maison de I'Escrime
FF La Maison de I'Escrime
VS KSSMA Ronse

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski
VS Confrerie Gent

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski

VS Confrerie Gent

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

VS Confrerie Gent

VS Confrerie Gent

VS Confrerie Gent

VS SMG De Hallebardiers
VS Flanders Fencing

VS Confrerie Gent

FF La Maison de I'Escrime
VS Confrerie Gent
FF RCSC CEE Charleroi

FF CE Charlemagne

FF La Maison de I'Escrime
FF CE Braine I'Alleud

FF SR Grande Harmonie

2004

1967 28.88

1983

1999 6.98
2003 16.73
1964 26.21

1967 10.9

2002 12.68

1998
1989 12.23
1985
1981
1993

1988

2004

1980 33.02

1955
1980

2003

1999 16.18
2001

1971

1971 3.64

1973 31.91

2004

2005

2001 1.56

1954

1968
2005
1988 2.43

2001
1999 11.34

1988 3.33
1974

2000

2005

2001 11.78

1990

1959 5.25

20037.34

1993
2002 7.71

1990

12.62

2.34

7.51

13.26

15.5

14.82

15.82

38.9

32.47
23.7
51.54

38.59

12.5
10.8

9.99

40.04

15.32

6.36

7.39

11.21

3.22

29.46
8.1

4.12
28.55

2.65

2.36

24.44

16.44 48.95

19.33 15.59

24.45 22.75

35.06 19.71
14.49.29.8
17.59

30.79

20.11 24.38

17.84

17.13 26.09
212
28.83

10.47 36.23

15.12 18.28
42.71

2542 16.91

14.95
7.03 33.95

11 9.14

21.7516.25

23.51 14.33

27.9

9.43 13.71

32.87
31.81
11.5511.92

9.68
6.57 7.06

4.43 23.56
27.49

26.98

1.72 18.99

18.57

25.23
3.23 11.35
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23.974

21.964 0
21.406 0O

21.396

20.972

20.443 0

20.32
20.192

19.722

19.595 0

17.948

17.638

17.29

15.127
14.803

14.578

14.4

14.337
13.863

13.772

13.399
13.268
12.944

11.716

11.632

11.62
10.782

10.667

10.393

8.931

8.858
8.84
8.745

8.608
8.57
8.468

8.234

7.742
7.49

7.284
7.038
6.695

6.624
6.356
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Robin

DE VRIENDT
Jacob
DUQUESNE
Quentin
D'AOUT Robin
DECONINCK
Elias
BLANCHART
Justin

GARCIA ORTIZ
Denis

SOUDAN Diego
BAUWELINCK
Briecq
REGIBEAU
Gaspard
HANSSEN Glenn
JOOSSENS
Jurgen

FREMALLE Julien

LECOCQ Jean
Louis

CORVERS Mathis
BRIQUET Ciyril
DALLEMAGNE
Louis

GOULARD Pierre
Louis

CLAUDE Jeremie
VONCK Thomas

SCOHY Thibaut

DENOISEUX
Jonathan

FELTZ Flavien
DE CALUWE
Laurens

VAN HOOLANDT
Quentin
ORDONEZ DE
BARRAICUA
Manuel

MEEWIS Theo
JANSSEN Jeremy
VAN
NIEUWENHUYZE
Olivier
SOUMAGNE
Thierry
ROESBEKE
Steffen
LEYSENS
Jonathan
HEIINEN Samuel
WADE Oliver
Samuel

BEGON Maxence
HANSSENS Eric
DEHEZ Etienne
STEURBAUT
Gauvain
JESPERS Nils
HANSENNE Arian
DRYBOOMS
Philippe

KINDT Thomas

VANDERMEULEN

Hippoliet
BRACKX Roland
VERNIK Jernej
VANEETVELDE

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

CuB
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

ARG

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL
GBR

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
SLO

VS Confrerie Gent

FF CRE Detaille
FF CE Charlemagne
VS Confrerie Gent

FF CE Embourg

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

VS Confrerie Gent

FF CE Charlemagne
VS SC Parcival Leuven
VS SK Lafayette

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

FF RCSC CEE Charleroi, 13

MAUBEUGE CE
FF CE Charlemagne
FF CE Embourg

FF CE Charlemagne

FF CE Charlemagne
FF CE Les 3 armes

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski
FF CRE Arlon

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

FF C.R.E. La Licorne

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

VS KSSMA Ronse
FF CE Charlemagne

FF La Maison de I'Escrime

FF SR Grande Harmonie

VS K.T.S.C. Catena

FF C.R.E. La Licorne

VS SC Parcival Leuven

FF CE Charlemagne, SC Den

Bosch

FF CE Braine I'Alleud

FF Brussels Fencing Club
FF CRE Bruxelles

VS KSSMA Ronse

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski
VS KSSMA Ronse

FF CE Les 3 armes
VS Confrerie Gent
VS SMG De Hallebardiers

FF Brussels Fencing Club
FF Brussels Fencing Club

1996

1990
2002 13.637.78
2001 2.86

1990

1983
1976 20.32
2004

1992
1986
1977

1989 8.09

1956 17.29

2003 15.13
1979 5.58

2003

2001 4.59

1991
1998

2002 10.06

1990
2006
2004

1994

1983

2001 5.93
1996

1978 6.27

1953

2003

1990 8.86
2001
1999

1995
1959
1965

2001

1997
2004

1965 4.92
1986
1993

1984 6.62
1981

8.74

17.41

18.54

20.97

19.72
16.34

1.54

9.22

3.82

14.34
13.86

13.4

12.94

11.63

5.69

10.39

8.84

8.47
4.43
7.74

7.04
6.69

6.36

5.17

6.56

21.9

20.4

12.11 8.09

3.26

4.84 13.1

2.84

9.94 4.63

1.36 4.63

3.71

13.27

6.13 5.59

10.7

2.46 1.93

8.93

8.61
7.57

1 2.81

7.49
2.37

6

4

8
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124
125

126

127
128
129

130
131
132

133
134
135

136

137

138

5.37
5.107

5.051

4.736
3.951
3.624

3.519
3.025
2.934

2.648
2.428
2.085

1.931

1.266

BEL

BEL
0 OPSOMER Viktor BEL

0 Yannick BEL
0 LEROUX Mathias BEL
0 DOBB.ELS BEL
Jeremie
WIELFAERT
Wodan
0 BERMONT Fabian BEL
0 FRA_NCOTTE BEL
Maxime
THIELEMANS
Alain

VANHASSEL

BEL

0 Andre Antonio BEL
CABAY Jean
Louis

0 VANKETS lan BEL

0 DELAFONTAINE BEL
Stefaan

0 DIDION Olivier BEL

PIERLOT

0 Alexandre BEL
LAGUNA

0 AGUIRREZ BEL
Domingo

all assigned competitions

Title

FF CE Embourg 1996

FF CE Gaumais 2004

VS SMG De Hallebardiers 1993

VS SMG De Hallebardiers 2001

FF C.R.E. La Licorne 1985 3.95

FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2003

VS Confrerie Gent 1970

VS KSSMA Ronse 1997 3.02

VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 1998

FF CE Charlemagne 1965

VS SC Latem-Deurle 2002 2.43

VS SMG De Hallebardiers 1967

FI_: Le_s Mousquetaires 1977

Cinaciens

FF CE La Dague la prime 1996

FF CE Les 3 armes 1967 1
City Nation Date

5.37

5.05

4.74

3.52

2.93

2.65

2.08

1.27

3.62

5.11

1.93

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

10

Tournoi international
Circuit national

Tournoi International de
Colmar

Challenge Marcel van
Laecke

Weisser Baer

Circuit National / Nationaal
Circuit

Championnats de Belgique /

Belgische
Kampioenschappen

6e Challenge Marcel van
Laecke

Grand Prix de la Ville de
Nivelles - Challenge
Manquoy

Championnats de Belgique /

Belgisch Kampioenschap

Neufchateau BEL
Livry-Gargan FRA

Colmar FRA
Gent BEL
Berlin GER

Libramont BEL

Perwez BEL

Gent BEL

Nivelles BEL

Perwez BEL

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
info@fencing-belgium.be

14.09.2019 15.09.2019 Senior
19.10.2019 20.10.2019 Senior

02.11.2019 03.11.2019 Senior

09.11.2019 10.11.2019 Senior
22.02.2020 23.02.2020 Senior
12.09.2020 13.09.2020 Senior

26.09.2020 27.09.2020 Senior

07.11.2020 08.11.2020 Senior

13.03.2021 14.03.2021 Senior

27.03.2021 28.03.2021 Senior

07.11.2020

13.03.2021

27.03.2021
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